
P.O. Box 2950 Hagatfia, Guam 96932 

TEL (671) 472-8931' FAX: (6;1) 477-4826. EMAIL govcmot€lmail.gov.gu 

The Honorable Judith T. Won Pat 
Speaker 
Thirtieth Guahan Legislature 
155 Hesler Street 
Hagatfia, Guahan 96910 

Dear Speaker Won Pat: 

tY 

~ -£-Q; 

Hafa Adai yan Saludas! Pursuant to Section 15 of Chapter XIII of Public Law 30-55 relative to the 
Transfer Authority of I Maga'lahen Guahan the following is herewith reported: 

From To From Object To Object 
Department Department Category Amount Category Amount 

Military Military (290) Miscellaneous $2 ,250 (240) Supply $ 750 
Affairs Affairs (363) Telephone $1 ,500 

Sinseru yan Magahet, 

Enc1osure(s) 

CC: Director, Office of Finance and Budget, J Mina 'Trenta Na Liheslaturan Guahan 
Director, Department of Correction 

1 ~· 4" 

Purpose of 
Transfer(s) 

To purchase 
mandatory state flags 
for posting on the 
guard installations and 
cover payment for 
telephone up to Sept. 
30, 2010. 



-
BBMR-FJ2 PAGE lofl I ADVICE NUMBER: 

CONTINUATION 

DATE 18-May-IO 

DEP ARTMENT/ AGENCY'S NAME MILITARY AFFAIRS 

DIVISION/SECTIONS NAME OFFICE OF THE ADJUTANT GENERAL 

ITYPE APPROPRlA TIC xx ALLOTMENT XX 
DESCRlPTION OF ACTION: 

TO TRANSFER FUNDS TO PURCHASE MANDATORY STATE FLAGS FOR POSTING ON THE GUARD INSTALLATIONS 

AND TO FUND TELEPHONE EXPENSES TO 30 SEP FYIO FOR THE OFFICE OF THE ADJUTANT GENERAL. 

THIS REQUEST UTILIZES FULL 15~. OF GOVERNORS TRANSFER AUTHORITY FOR ORJ CLAS-290 

QUARTER / ACCOUNT NUMBER / OBJECT CATEGORY CURRENT APPROPI MODIFICATION 

ALLOTMENT LEVEL 

APPROPRIATION 
5100A10370OGAOOI 240 3,502.00 ~ 750.00 
5 IOOA I03700GAOO I 363 3,000.00 ~ 1,500.00 
5100A103700GAOO1 290 15,000.00 -" (2,250.00~ 

ALLOTMENTS 
5 IOOA103700GAOOI MAY 240 0.00 750.00 
5100AI03700GAOOI MAY 363 0.00 1,500.00 
5 100AI0370OGAOO I OCT 290 15,000.00 (2,250.00~ 

IUClIVID 
\ ; MAY 1 ~ 7010 

'BUICIU (j lSuGF A 
\ MI,,,~I 

Modification (s) requires immediate Update of Accounting Files: Yes XX No [ 

REVISED APPROP 

ALLOTMENT LEVEL 

4,252.00 
4,500.00 

12,750.00 

750.00 
1,500.00 

12,750.00 

SIGNATURE: 

~() r~ 
~eISMPROVEO 

DATE 18nRY2fJ(O 
DATE4ur{rJ 

ACCOUNTING FILES MODIFIED: DATE 


